


Update to Supplementary Regs section 9.0

Allocated time Start from HQ 08: 00
route start end Transit miles Stage miles min
HQ to MTC 1 36.57 90 MTC 1 09: 30
MTC 1 to ATC 1 0.13 10 ATC 1 09: 40
ATC 1 to SS 1 start 0.06 3 SS 1 start 09: 43
Start to Finish Stage 1 Harris Creek East 12.51 16 SS 1 finish 09: 59
Transit end SS 1 to ATC 2 3.23 17 ATC 2 10: 16
ATC 2 to SS 2 start 0.06 3 SS 2 start 10: 19
Start to Finish Stage 2 Grimes Pass East 1 12.00 20 SS 2 finish 10: 39
Transit end SS 2 to ATC 3 8.57 35 ATC 3 11: 14
ATC 3 to SS 3 start 0.09 3 SS 3 start 11: 17
Start to Finish Stage 3 Spanish Fork East 1 10.04 24 SS 3 finish 11: 41
Transit end SS3 to Service in 1 2.00 13 Service 1 IN 11: 54

50.70 34.55
both 85.25 60 Service 1 OUT 12: 54

10 Regroup out + fuel 13: 04
Service out to ATC 4 13.63 40 Transit to ATC 4 13: 44
ATC 4 to SS4 start 0.06 3 SS 4 start 13: 47
Start to Finish Stage 4 Grimes Pass East 2 12.00 20 SS 4 finish 14: 07
Transit end SS 4 to ATC 5 8.57 35 ATC 5 14: 42
ATC 5 to SS 5 start 0.09 3 SS 5 start 14: 45
Start to Finish Stage 5 Spanish Fork East 2 10.04 24 SS 5 finish 15: 09
Transit end SS5 to Service in 2 2.00 13 Service 2 IN 15: 22

24.35 22.04
both 46.39 60 Service out 16: 22

10 Regroup out + fuel 16: 32
Service out to ATC 6 13.81 40 Transit  to ATC 6 17: 12
ATC 6 to SS6 start 0.21 3 SS 6 start 17: 15
Start to Finish Stage 6 Harris Creek West 12.34 16 SS 6 finish 17: 31
Transit end SS 6 to MTC 2 0.13 5 MTC 2 17: 45
MTC 2 to HQ hotel 41.84

55.98 12.34
both 68.32

Transit Stage Combined
131.03 68.93 199.96

Day totals

Totals between Service 2 and HQ

Totals between Service 1 and 2

Totals before Service 1

Time of Day for first car
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Update to Supplementary Regs section 10.0

Allocated time Start from HQ 08: 00
route start end Transit miles Stage miles min
HQ to MTC 3 33.93 75 MTC 3 09: 15
MTC 3 to ATC 7 2.00 12 ATC 7 09: 27
ATC 7 to SS 7 start 0.03 3 SS 7 start 09: 30
Start to Finish Stage 7 Spanish Fork West 1 9.83 22 SS 7 finish 09: 52
Transit end SS 7 to ATC 8 3.38 15 ATC 8 10: 07
ATC 8 to SS 8 start 0.07 3 SS 8 start 10: 10
Start to Finish Stage 8 Grimes Pass West 1 7.19 13 SS 8 finish 10: 23
Transit end SS 8 to ATC 9 5.55 17 ATC 9 10: 40
ATC 9 to SS 9 start 0.09 3 SS 9 start 10: 43
Start to Finish Stage 9 Meadow Creek Loop 1 9.37 21 SS 9 finish 11: 04
Transit end SS9 to Service in 3 8.70 25 Service 3 IN 11: 29

53.75 26.39
both 80.14 60 Service 3 OUT 12: 29

10 Regroup out  + fuel 12: 39
Service 3 out to ATC 10 2.00 13 Transit to ATC 10 12: 52
ATC 10 to SS 10 start 0.03 3 SS 10 start 12: 55
Start to Finish Stage 10 Spanish Fork West 2 9.83 22 SS 10 finish 13: 17
Transit end SS 10 to ATC 11 3.38 15 ATC 11 13: 32
ATC 11 to SS 11 start 0.07 3 SS 11 start 13: 35
Start to Finish Stage 11 Grimes Pass West 2 7.19 13 SS 11 finish 13: 48
Transit end SS 11 to ATC 12 5.55 17 ATC 12 14: 05
ATC 12 to SS 12 start 0.09 3 SS 12 start 14: 08
Start to Finish Stage 12 Meadow Creek Loop 2 9.37 21 SS 12 finish 14: 29
Transit end SS12 to MTC 4 8.50 25 MTC 4 14: 54

19.62 26.39
both 46.01

Transit Stage Combined
73.37 52.78 126.15

Transit Stage Combined
204.40 121.71 326.11

Both days totals

Time of day for first car

Totals before Service 3

Sunday totals

Totals after Service 3

Idaho Rally 2019 Stage Schedule    
Leg 2  Sunday June 23rd

6/10/2019 Bulletin #3 Page 3 of 3 


	Bulletin 3 pg 1 ps signed.pdf
	Updated stage schedules as of June 10.pdf
	Saturday
	Sunday


